SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
Lauren (6:00-10:00) Lauren (6:00-10:00) Lauren (No Lauren)
Sophia Sophia Sophia (6:30-10:30) Sophia
Rose (6:30-10:30)
Wyatt (6:30-10:30)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
(No Lauren) Lauren (10:30-4:30) Lauren (8:00-10:30) Lauren (8:00-10:30) Lauren Lauren
Sophia Sophia (6:00-10:30) Sophia Sophia Sophia Sophia (6:30-10:30) Sophia (6:30-10:30)
Rose (6:30-10:30) Rose (6:30-10:30) Harper

Wyatt (6:30-10:30)

Noah (6:30-10:30)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Lauren chores 6:00-

Lauren AM chores

Lauren Lauren - all chores 10:00 Lauren - all chores (6:00-10:30) Lauren (6:00-2:00)
SK PM chores 10:30-
Sophia (6:30-10:30) Sophia -all chores SK cleans 6:00-8:30 c4.3r§ SK chores 6:30-10:30 SK chores 6:30-8:30 No Sophia

Rose (6:30-10:30)

SK grooms 8:30-11:00

Rose (6:30-10:30)

SK grooms 2:30-5:30

SK groom 8:30-12:00

Rose (6:30-10:30)

SK groom 2:30-5:30

SK PM chores 12:00-
4:30

Rose (2:00-4:30)

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Lauren

Lauren PM chores 2:00

4:30

Lauren (6:00-10:30)

Lauren all chores,
groom as avail

Lauren (6:00-10:30)

Lauren all chores

Lauren all chores

No Sophia

Sophia AM chores

Sophia all chores

No Sophia

Sophia 6:30-9 clean

SK show

SK show

Rose (6:30-10:30)

SK grooms 2-5

Rose (6:30-10:30)

SK 9-12 groom

Rose (6:30-10:30)

Wyatt (6:30-10:30)

Rose (6:30-10:30)

SK 12-4:30 PM chores
and packing

26

27

28

29

30

Lauren all chores

Lauren all chores

Lauren (6:00-10:30)

Lauren all chores

SK show

Sophia - all chores

Sophia (6:30-10:30)

Sophia all chores

SK chores 6:30-10:30

Wyatt (6:30-10:30)

Rose (6:30-12:00)

SK grooms 3:00-5:30

SK groom 7:30-10:30

NOTES




